
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

62 
65 
60 
72 
70 
53 

Name 

Martim Almeida 
Pedro Sousa 
Tiago Borges 
Nuno Araujo 
Afonso Brandão 
Rafael Sousa 

Class Best Tm 

51.174 
51.622 
51.721 
52.263 
52.807 

1:01.805 

Diff 

0.448 
0.547 
1.089 
1.633 

10.631 

Best Speed 

56,279 
55,790 
55,683 
55,106 
54,538 
46,598 

In Lap 

16 
2 
3 

14 
4 

10 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY-BATALHA 

New event 
 2ª Prova Campeonato Junior 

Treinos 

Practice started at 14:36:39 

Euroindy 0,800 km 

10/07/2021 12:44 


