ew event						Sorted on best lap time				
2ª Prova Campeonato Junior					Euroindy 0,800 km					
Treinos Practice started at 14:36:39					10/07/2021 12:44					
	No.		Class	Boot Tre	Diff	Reat Croad	Inlan	Nat/State		
Pos	-		Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor	
1	62	Martim Almeida		51.174		56,279	16			
2	65	Pedro Sousa		51.622	0.448	55,790	2			
3	60	Tiago Borges		51.721	0.547	55,683	3			
5		Nuno Araujo		52.263	1.089	55,106	14			
4	72	Nullo Alaujo								
-	72 70	Afonso Brandão		52.807	1.633	54,538	4			